Bus Timings

Bus Route-1 (Kannur to College)

Bus No: 1
Boarding Point Time
To College From College
Kannur 7.30AM 5.20PM
Thaze Chovva 7.40AM 5.10PM
Chala 7.50AM 5.00PM
Kadachira 7.55AM 4.55PM
Peralasseri 8.00AM 4.50PM
Munuperiya 8.05AM 4.40PM
Mambaram 8.10AM 4.30PM
Kayalode 8.15AM 4.25PM
Kadirur 8.20AM 4.20PM
College 8.25AM 4.15PM
Bus No: 6
Boarding Point Time
To College From College
Kannur 7.45AM 5.20PM
Thaze Chovva 7.55AM 5.10PM
Chala 8.05AM 5.00PM
Kadachira 8.10AM 4.55PM
Peralasseri 8.15AM 4.50PM
Munuperiya 8.20AM 4.40PM
Mambaram 8.25AM 4.30PM
Kayalode 8.30AM 4.25PM
Kadirur 8.35AM 4.20PM
College 8.45AM 4.15PM
Bus No:5
Boarding Point Time
To College From College
Kannur 8.00AM 5.30PM
Thaze Chovva 8.10AM 5.20PM
Chala 8.15AM 5.10PM
Kadachira 8.20AM 5.05PM
Peralasseri 8.25AM 5.00PM
Munuperiya 8.30AM 4.55PM
Mambaram 8.35AM 4.50PM
Kayalode 8.40AM 4.45PM
Kadirur 8.45AM 4.40PM
College 8.55AM 4.30PM




Bus Route No: 2 (Kuthuparamba to College)

Bus No:2
Boarding Point Time
To College From College

Kuthuparamba 8.00AM 4.50PM
Pookode 8.05AM 4.45PM
Fifth mile 8.10AM 4.40PM
Kadirur 8.15AM 4.35PM
Fourth mile 8.20AM 4.30PM
Nayanar road 8.25AM 4.25PM
College 8.30AM 4.20PM

Bus Route No:3 (Thalassery to College)

Bus No:7
Boarding Point Time
To College From College
Thalassery 7.40AM 5.00PM
Railway over 7.45AM 4.55PM
bridge 7.48AM 4.50PM
Eranholi 7.51AM 4.45PM
Chonadam 7.55AM 4.40PM
Nayanar road 8.00AM 4.35PM
College
Bus No: 8
Boarding Point Time
To College From College
Thalassery 7.50AM 5.05PM
Railway over 7.55AM 5.00PM
bridge 7.58AM 4.55PM
Eranholi 8.01AM 4.50PM
Chonadam 8.05AM 4.45PM
Nayanar road 8.10AM 4.40PM
College
Bus No: 3
Boarding Point Time
To College From College
Thalassery 8.00AM 4.55PM
Railway over 8.05AM 4.50PM
bridge 8.08AM 4.45PM
Eranholi 8.11AM 4.40PM
Chonadam 8.15AM 4.35PM
Nayanar road 8.20AM 4.30PM
College




Bus No: 4

Boarding Point Time

To College From College
Thalassery 8.40AM 4.45PM
Railway over 8.43AM 4.40PM
bridge 8.46AM 4.35PM
Eranholi 8.48AM 4.30PM
Chonadam 8.51AM 4.25PM
Nayanar road 8.55AM 4.20PM
College

Bus No: 7(1)

Boarding Point Time

To College From College
Thalassery 8.20AM
Railway over 8.25AM
bridge 8.28AM
Eranholi 8.31AM
Chonadam 8.35AM
Nayanar road 8.40AM
College

Bus No: 8(1)

Boarding Point Time

To College From College
Thalassery 8.30AM
Railway over 8.35AM
bridge 8.38AM
Eranholi 8.41AM
Chonadam 8.45AM
Nayanar road 8.50AM
College




